

Dear Interest Owner:

Continental Resources, Inc. offers electronic funds transfer (EFT) option for its interest owners. This service is provided for your convenience at no cost. To enroll, please complete and sign this form and submit it along with a voided check or letter from your bank. **EFT payments are only available for accounts drawn within the United States.** Payment detail will be emailed from <u>RevenueVouchers@CLR.com</u>, or the detail is available online at <u>www.clr.com</u> by clicking on the ROYALTY/INTEREST OWNERS tab and then owner login. First time users will need to call PDS Energy at 1-800-318-7850 to establish a login and password. PDS Energy is our service provider for payment detail.

DIRECT DEPOSIT AUTHORIZATION FORM

Request Type: (Check One)	New Application	Request Char	inge Request Cancellation
Payee/Owner Name:			
Payee/Owner Number:	SS# or Fed Tax ID:		
Payee/Owner Address:			
City:	State:	Zip:	Phone Number:
Email:			
(Required to receive detail by email)			
REQUIRED: VOIDED CHECK OR OFFICIAL BANK LETTER			
	Account Type:	Checking	Savings
Owner Signature:			Date:

*I hereby authorize Continental Resources, Inc. to make electronic funds payments via ACH to my bank account. In the event that the EFT is unable to go through (e.g., due to closure or abandonment of the account or inaccurate account information), Continental Resources, Inc. will resume making payments to me with a printed check. I understand I will continue to receive a check while the EFT request is processed. This may take up to 30 days.

PLEASE E-MAIL OR MAIL COMPLETED FORM TO:

Continental Resources, Inc. Attn: MDG Department P.O. Box 269000 Oklahoma City, OK 73126 Email: MDG@CLR.com